Claridge’s makes every effort to comply with the dietary requirements of our guests.

Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and

advice on the ingredients and allergens in our dishes. As Claridge’s prepares all its food in centralised kitchens,

allergen based meals are prepared in the same area as allergen free meals, we cannot thergfore guarantee

absolute separation, and cannot take responsibility for any adverse reaction that may occur

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST MENU

MINIENGLISH 16

Burford brown egg; fried, boiled, scrambled or
poached, bacon, sausage mushrooms, tomato, toast

SOFT BOILED EGGS AND SOLDIERS 12.5

toast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 14

forest fruits, Cornish clotted cream, maple syrup

WAFFLES 14
confit cherries, chocolate sauce, Cornish clotted
cream
FRENCH TOAST 14

egg coated brioche, berries, Cornish clotted cream

PORRIDGE

made with water 7.5
made with milk 7.5

CEREAL
frosties
coCo pops
cornflakes

weetabix

N N N Y

rice krispies

FRUIT PLATE 10

mango, strawberry
HOT CHOCOLATE 8

STRAWBERRY YOGHURT SMOOTHIE 7

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final account.

Kcal
206

285

286

301

392

111
286

94
113
64
134
94

64

168

131



