Claridge's makes every effort to comply with the dietary requirements of our guests.

Please notify us of your specific dietary requirements to ensure we are able to provide accurate information and advice on the ingredients and allergens in our dishes. As Claridge's prepares all its food in centralised kitchens, allergen based meals are prepared in the same area as allergen free meals, we cannot therefore guarantee absolute separation, and cannot take responsibility for any adverse reaction that may occur

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST MENU

MINI ENGLISH Burford brown egg; fried, boiled, scrambled or poached, bacon, sausage mushrooms, tomato, toast	£ 16	Kcal 206
SOFT BOILED EGGS AND SOLDIERS toast	12.5	285
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES forest fruits, Cornish clotted cream, maple syrup	14	286
WAFFLES confit cherries, chocolate sauce, Cornish clotted cream	14	301
FRENCH TOAST egg coated brioche, berries, Cornish clotted cream	14	392
PORRIDGE		
made with water	7.5	111
made with milk	7.5	286
OFDE AL		
CEREAL frosties	7	94
coco pops	7	113
cornflakes	7	64
weetabix	7	134
rice krispies	7	94
FRUIT PLATE mango, strawberry	10	64
HOT CHOCOLATE	8	168
STRAWBERRY YOGHURT SMOOTHIE	7	131

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final account.